
MODE

SPOT 

FLOODLIGHT

 SETTING     OUTPUT       PEAK BEAM INTENSITY    BEAM DISTANCE     RUN TIME    POWER     WEIGHT
             LUMENS             CANDELA             METERS          HOURS      SOURCE

HIGH

LOW

HIGH

LOW

185

65

20

10

1000

320

10

6

63

35

6

4

6.75

20

>70hrs

>140hrs

3 AAA
Batteries

3.5 oz.
with

Batteries

BRIGHT STAR TECHNOLOGY FOR BEST IN CLASS
          OPTICAL VISION

Lets you see better!
Large push button switch

Lightweight polymer housing design

Adjustable mount for greater vision

LOW PROFILE FOR USE WITH VISORS AND SHIELDS

Multi-use high visibility adjustable strap securely adheres to helmets, hardhats and heads

Water-resistant design suitable for outdoor use in wet environment

VISION
 LED Headlamp

High Spot, Low Spot, High Flood, Low Flood 
allows user to choose beam that best suits 
their need at any given time

Light
Modes

#200501

UPC# 016731205010

 INTRINSICALLY 
SAFE!

UL Protection Methods
UL 913 CSA C22.2 No.157
Class I, II, III
Divisions 1 & 2
Groups C-G

WWW.SAFETYWARE.COM



VISION LED Headlamp 

 
 

 

 

  

 

 
 

 

 

 

ADJUSTABLE MOUNT

LOW PROFILE FOR USE
WITH VISORS

Batteries
sold 
separately

#200501

1300-88-3882
Plot 237, Lengkok Perindustrian

Bukit Minyak 3, Bukit Minyak
Industrial Estate,

14100 Simpang Ampat, Penang, Malaysia.

WWW.SAFETYWARE.COM
INFO@SAFETYWARE.COM

 SAFETYWARE SDN BHD
( 632971 - X )


